Product code Litres
Dimensions
Retail Price
Length Width Height
FTR200 200 1050mm 700mm 600mm $604.00
FTR400 400 1680mm 700mm 600mm $1,260.00
FTR600 600 1150mm 1130mm 740mm $1,738.00
FTR800 800 1400mm 1200mm 740mm $2.095.00
FTR1200 1,200 1450mm 1200mm 1000mm $2,725.00
FTR2000 2,000 1900mm 1450mm 1100mm $3,612.00
FTR3000 3,000 2100mm 1500mm 1200mm $4,268.00
Product code  Litres
Dimensions
Retail Price
Length  Width  Height
GR-G400 400 1200mm 1050mm 600mm $861.00
GR-G600 600 1200mm 1050mm 750mm $964.00
GR-G800 800 1415mm 1150mm 780mm $1,511.00
GR-G1000 1,000 1415mm 1150mm 930mm $1,661.00
GR-G1200 1,200 1720mm 1340mm  780mm $1,781.00
GR-G1500 1,500 1720mm 1340mm 930mm $2,184.00
GR-G2000 2,000 1905mm 1450mm 1155mm $2,878.00
GR-G3000 3,000 2640mm 1450mm 1155mm $4,503.00
GR-G4000 4,000 2640mm 1450mm 1490mm $5,179.00
GR-G10000 10,000 3400mm 2230mm 2000mm $10,763.00
50 LEATHER STREET BREAKWATER
GEELONG VIC 3219
Ph: (03) 5248 8373     Email: tanks@paton.net.au
Fax: (03) 5248 8717   Website: www.paton.net.au
SEPTEMBER 2022
PRICELIST
CARTAGE TANKS
POLYMASTER CARTAGE TANKS
GLOBAL CARTAGE TANKS